109 RUBY DR, HENDERSONVILLE, TN, US,

Walking distance to the Old Hickory Lake and Anchor High
Marina. This newly built four-bedroom custom home features a
very contemporary brick and stone style. It features an open floor
plan, custom cabinets, tile, designer lighting, foam insulation, and
an encapsulated crawlspace. The home also has a 40-foot back
covered porch, 10-foot double steel industrial-style [...]

Rooms

$849,900



Bedroom 1

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3

Bedroom 4

Bonus Room

Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric
ParkingTotal: 6

Heating: Central, ENERGY STAR Qualified Equipment,
Electric

Exterior material: Brick, Stone

Parking: Aggregate, Attached, Attached - Front

Amenities & Features

18x14

14x18

16x12

14x14

24x18

20x14

21x20

ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary
NewConstructionYN: Yes

Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle



Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener

Amenities: Dishwasher, ENERGY STAR
Qualified Appliances, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Stainless Steel Appliance(s)

GarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)
Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Features: Air Filter, Ceiling Fan(s), Electric,
Entry Foyer, Extra Closets, Great Room, High
Ceilings, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Primary
Bedroom Main Floor, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)



